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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GONTHIER Jean-Michel DRYADES FRA 9,7

REBEYROLE Michel LIMOGES FRA 14,2 5 35
-

2 VEYSSET Xavier MORTEMART FRA 9,1

ALEXELINE Jean-Guy MORTEMART FRA 16,4 6 35
-

3 MARTIN Daniel VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 13,2

BENARD Pierre LIMOGES FRA 14,9 7 34
-

4 LAURENCE Serge MORTEMART FRA 12,5

LAURENCE Reine MORTEMART FRA 18,5 8 33
-

5 MASSON Christian BOURGES FRA 13,5

MASSON Leena BOURGES FRA 14,9 7 32
-

6 TEYSSANDIER Alain BOURGES FRA 11,6

TEYSSANDIER Françoise BOURGES FRA 18,5 7 32
-

7 BOUGAULT Michel SARRAYS FRA 16,2

SCARAMOUCHE André SARRAYS FRA 16,3 9 31
-

8 LEBLANC Eric PORCELAINE FRA 12,8

DESAINS Hugues PORCELAINE FRA 17,0 7 31
-

9 BOUAROUR Aïssa VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 13,5

LAFEUILLE Robert VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 15,2 7 29
-

10 BARBANCEYS Alain NEUVIC FRA 6,8

BARBANCEYS Danielle NEUVIC FRA 11,1 4 29
-

11 JAN Patrick SARRAYS FRA 9,1

BAGES Gerard BOURGES FRA 19,5 6 29
-

12 BUISSON René BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 9,5

BUISSON Sylvie BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 15,8 6 28
-

13 HEGAY Marc RIOM FRA 12,8

MEROPE Didier RIOM FRA 13,3 7 27
-

14 CHOLLET Daniel BOURGES FRA 12,5

MAGNOL Nicole BOURGES FRA 24,3 9 27
-

15 GARON Christian LIMOGES FRA 15,7

STROECKEN Martin PORCELAINE FRA 16,0 9 26
-



Page 2 / 5 imprimé le vendredi 12 octobre 2018 à 07h22

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

16 NOUAILLAS Patrick PORCELAINE FRA 18,5

BOURCIER Joël BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 18,6 10 26
-

17 CRONIER Danielle SANCERRE FRA 14,0

FOUCHET Michel SANCERRE FRA 18,5 9 26
-

18 PAUFIQUES Claude ST JUNIEN FRA 14,2

PAUFIQUES Viviane ST JUNIEN FRA 20,2 9 26
-

19 THEUILLON Corinne NEUVIC FRA 14,7

DUVIGNON Catherine NEUVIC FRA 16,8 9 26
-

20 DOUGNON Philippe STE AGATHE FRA 16,2

AUDEBERT Vincent STE AGATHE FRA 18,5 9 25
-

21 TRIQUET Yves LIMOGES FRA 17,3

NIEBUDKOWSKI Christian LIMOGES FRA 17,5 9 25
-

22 CHANAT Jean-Marc VOLCANS FRA 16,5

TELLIER Annette SANCERRE FRA 21,9 10 25
-

23 BAUDRY Yvon BOURGES FRA 15,1

BAUDRY Marie France BOURGES FRA 17,6 9 25
-

24 HOUEIX Yannick LIMOGES FRA 17,4

ARNAUD Jean-Marie LIMOGES FRA 18,5 10 24
-

25 LEBREAU Sylvie LIMOGES FRA 11,4

LEBREAU Claude LIMOGES FRA 15,4 7 24
-

26 BERNARD Gilles RIOM FRA 17,8

BERNARD Annie RIOM FRA 24,8 11 23
-

27 VALGRES Michel TOURS ARDREE FRA 19,0

VALGRES Danielle TOURS ARDREE FRA 26,6 12 23
-

28 POINSOT Cyril SAINTES FRA 15,0

POINSOT Joëlle SAINTES FRA 34,6 11 23
-

29 DUMONT Yolande ST JUNIEN FRA 17,7

DUMONT Camille ST JUNIEN FRA 22,1 11 23
-

30 HOOK Nicholas ST JUNIEN FRA 17,7

EADE Fraser ST JUNIEN FRA 18,2 10 22
-

31 DUVILLARD-LETIENNE Thierry VOLCANS FRA 18,5

LAFRIQUE-ATLAN Anne Marie VOLCANS FRA 29,5 12 22
-

32 MIHOUBI Thierry TOURS ARDREE FRA 8,1

DE VRIES Délia TOURS ARDREE FRA 23,2 6 22
-

33 LAGARDE Rene ST JUNIEN FRA 18,5

LAGARDE Eliane ST JUNIEN FRA 18,5 10 22
-

34 HOOG Richard LIMOGES FRA 18,2

FOUCAUD Philippe PUY D'ARNAC FRA 25,2 11 22
-

35 REIGNOUX Raymond VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,5

BARBERIS Joel JONCHERE FRA 19,4 10 22
-
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36 PERRAUDIN Jean-Claude RIOM FRA 13,9

PERRAUDIN Geneviève RIOM FRA 20,8 9 22
-

37 GROUSSET Francis TOURS ARDREE FRA 18,8

BOURET Michelle VOLCANS FRA 30,3 12 21
-

38 LASSALLE Yves VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 18,5

RIVIERE Michele VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 25,9 11 20
-

39 GENDRON Danielle TOURS ARDREE FRA 17,6

GENDRON Yves TOURS ARDREE FRA 19,4 10 20
-

40 LEVIEL Jean Luc VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 22,7

VALIN Philippe VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 23,7 13 20
-

41 DESSAGNES Danielle PORCELAINE FRA 17,7

DESSAGNES Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 22,4 11 20
-

42 WIRTH Evelyne NEUVIC FRA 18,5

WIRTH Claude NEUVIC FRA 19,8 11 20
-

43 DAUBIE Marie-Claire SANCERRE FRA 17,8

MATHIEU Christiane BOURGES FRA 25,4 11 20
-

44 FRAUDEAU Jean Louis ST JUNIEN FRA 18,0

MENAGER Isabelle ST JUNIEN FRA 19,4 10 19
-

45 DEDOURS Jacky VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 13,3

AUCLERC Jean Paul VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 24,8 9 19
-

46 HUNOT Jean Paul BOURGES FRA 21,4

HUNOT Marie Claude BOURGES FRA 28,5 13 19
-

47 LEGOUHY Marie-Therese SANCERRE FRA 18,5

BELOT Patrick SANCERRE FRA 20,0 11 19
-

48 BACHELLERIE Fabienne NEUVIC FRA 16,1

HAAS Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 19,3 9 19
-

49 CHERASSE Patrice RIOM FRA 19,2

CHERASSE Martine RIOM FRA 30,2 12 18
-

50 TOURRET Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 12,5

TOURRET Jocelyne PORCELAINE FRA 18,5 8 18
-

51 RIVIERE Gilles VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 17,8

RUEDA Marie-France VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 18,5 10 18
-

52 BICHET Francoise SANCERRE FRA 16,3

JEAN Joël RIOM FRA 20,0 10 18
-

53 BOUTIN Daniel TOURS ARDREE FRA 17,3

CENTELLES Marie-Geneviève TOURS ARDREE FRA 29,9 11 18
-

54 POUILLE Bernard VICHY FRA 17,3

CHEVALLARD Marie Christine VICHY FRA 27,5 11 18
-

55 BOISSON Philippe AUBAZINE FRA 20,0

MIREMONT Beatrice AUBAZINE FRA 25,6 12 18
-
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56 BOURNAT Patrick MONTPENSIER FRA 16,8

BOURNAT Christiane MONTPENSIER FRA 25,2 11 17
-

57 CARRER Philippe MONT DORE FRA 19,5

CARRER Jacqueline MONT DORE FRA 26,0 12 16
-

58 SIRET Jacques BOURGES FRA 24,1

SIRET Annie BOURGES FRA 25,2 14 16
-

59 RIVET Claude BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 19,5

REBOTIER Claude BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 31,1 13 16
-

60 THOUMIEUX Jean-Yves LEGRAND FRA 22,4

TOMBELAINE Robert LIMOGES FRA 28,5 14 16
-

61 LLARI Jean BOURGES FRA 18,8

LLARI Ghislaine BOURGES FRA 28,4 12 16
-

62 POUZAINT Huguette BOURGES FRA 18,0

POUZAINT Roger BOURGES FRA 18,5 10 15
-

63 VIOLLET Mireille LIMOGES FRA 22,3

VIOLLET Philippe LIMOGES FRA 35,0 15 14
-

64 ROYET François VOLCANS FRA 18,5

RUELLE Christiane VOLCANS FRA 31,3 12 14
-

65 DURIN Rémy RIOM FRA 26,5

LE LUHERN Annick SANCERRE FRA 29,5 15 14
-

66 BUSSEMEY Odette VOLCANS FRA 21,4

CHEVALLARD Jacques VICHY FRA 25,5 13 14
-

67 RADUREAU Bernard HAUT POITOU FRA 18,6

DESHAIES Jean Claude BOURGES FRA 23,6 11 14
-

68 MOUNT Kay VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 20,8

MOUNT Philip VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 32,0 14 13
-

69 LE QUERE Jean Marie VAL D'AUZON FRA 24,0

LE QUERE Denise VAL D'AUZON FRA 24,8 13 13
-

70 PERRIN Didier BOURGES FRA 29,4

PERRIN Jeanne Marie BOURGES FRA 31,2 17 13
-

71 LOCHU Christian JONCHERE FRA 21,7

LOCHU Sylvie JONCHERE FRA 50 17 12
-

72 MAUPIN Françoise CHAMMET FRA 23,1

MAUPIN André CHAMMET FRA 40 16 12
-

73 RIECK Margret VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 22,6

PAUTHIER Pierre PORCELAINE FRA 25,0 13 12
-

74 COMBE Henri VOLCANS FRA 23,7

COLINEAU Michel VOLCANS FRA 29,9 14 12
-

75 MARTIN Hervé TOURS ARDREE FRA 27,2

MARTIN France Marie TOURS ARDREE FRA 30,5 16 10
-
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76 SPICQ Diana HAUT POITOU FRA 13,6

MARGUERITAT Nicole BOURGES FRA 18,5 8 ABJ
-
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1 MARTIN Daniel VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 13,2

BENARD Pierre LIMOGES FRA 14,9 7 41
-

2 VEYSSET Xavier MORTEMART FRA 9,1

ALEXELINE Jean-Guy MORTEMART FRA 16,4 6 41
-

3 LAURENCE Serge MORTEMART FRA 12,5

LAURENCE Reine MORTEMART FRA 18,5 8 41
-

4 BOUGAULT Michel SARRAYS FRA 16,2

SCARAMOUCHE André SARRAYS FRA 16,3 9 40
-

5 GONTHIER Jean-Michel DRYADES FRA 9,7

REBEYROLE Michel LIMOGES FRA 14,2 5 40
-

6 MASSON Christian BOURGES FRA 13,5

MASSON Leena BOURGES FRA 14,9 7 39
-

7 TEYSSANDIER Alain BOURGES FRA 11,6

TEYSSANDIER Françoise BOURGES FRA 18,5 7 39
-

8 LEBLANC Eric PORCELAINE FRA 12,8

DESAINS Hugues PORCELAINE FRA 17,0 7 38
-

9 NOUAILLAS Patrick PORCELAINE FRA 18,5

BOURCIER Joël BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 18,6 10 36
-

10 BOUAROUR Aïssa VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 13,5

LAFEUILLE Robert VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 15,2 7 36
-

11 CHOLLET Daniel BOURGES FRA 12,5

MAGNOL Nicole BOURGES FRA 24,3 9 36
-

12 GARON Christian LIMOGES FRA 15,7

STROECKEN Martin PORCELAINE FRA 16,0 9 35
-

13 VALGRES Michel TOURS ARDREE FRA 19,0

VALGRES Danielle TOURS ARDREE FRA 26,6 12 35
-

14 CHANAT Jean-Marc VOLCANS FRA 16,5

TELLIER Annette SANCERRE FRA 21,9 10 35
-

15 CRONIER Danielle SANCERRE FRA 14,0

FOUCHET Michel SANCERRE FRA 18,5 9 35
-
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16 PAUFIQUES Claude ST JUNIEN FRA 14,2

PAUFIQUES Viviane ST JUNIEN FRA 20,2 9 35
-

17 JAN Patrick SARRAYS FRA 9,1

BAGES Gerard BOURGES FRA 19,5 6 35
-

18 DUVILLARD-LETIENNE Thierry VOLCANS FRA 18,5

LAFRIQUE-ATLAN Anne Marie VOLCANS FRA 29,5 12 34
-

19 HOUEIX Yannick LIMOGES FRA 17,4

ARNAUD Jean-Marie LIMOGES FRA 18,5 10 34
-

20 BERNARD Gilles RIOM FRA 17,8

BERNARD Annie RIOM FRA 24,8 11 34
-

21 DOUGNON Philippe STE AGATHE FRA 16,2

AUDEBERT Vincent STE AGATHE FRA 18,5 9 34
-

22 HEGAY Marc RIOM FRA 12,8

MEROPE Didier RIOM FRA 13,3 7 34
-

23 POINSOT Cyril SAINTES FRA 15,0

POINSOT Joëlle SAINTES FRA 34,6 11 34
-

24 TRIQUET Yves LIMOGES FRA 17,3

NIEBUDKOWSKI Christian LIMOGES FRA 17,5 9 34
-

25 BAUDRY Yvon BOURGES FRA 15,1

BAUDRY Marie France BOURGES FRA 17,6 9 34
-

26 BUISSON René BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 9,5

BUISSON Sylvie BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 15,8 6 34
-

27 DUMONT Yolande ST JUNIEN FRA 17,7

DUMONT Camille ST JUNIEN FRA 22,1 11 34
-

28 THEUILLON Corinne NEUVIC FRA 14,7

DUVIGNON Catherine NEUVIC FRA 16,8 9 34
-

29 BARBANCEYS Alain NEUVIC FRA 6,8

BARBANCEYS Danielle NEUVIC FRA 11,1 4 33
-

30 LEVIEL Jean Luc VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 22,7

VALIN Philippe VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 23,7 13 33
-

31 HOOG Richard LIMOGES FRA 18,2

FOUCAUD Philippe PUY D'ARNAC FRA 25,2 11 33
-

32 HOOK Nicholas ST JUNIEN FRA 17,7

EADE Fraser ST JUNIEN FRA 18,2 10 32
-

33 LAGARDE Rene ST JUNIEN FRA 18,5

LAGARDE Eliane ST JUNIEN FRA 18,5 10 32
-

34 HUNOT Jean Paul BOURGES FRA 21,4

HUNOT Marie Claude BOURGES FRA 28,5 13 32
-

35 GROUSSET Francis TOURS ARDREE FRA 18,8

BOURET Michelle VOLCANS FRA 30,3 12 32
-
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36 REIGNOUX Raymond VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,5

BARBERIS Joel JONCHERE FRA 19,4 10 31
-

37 LEBREAU Sylvie LIMOGES FRA 11,4

LEBREAU Claude LIMOGES FRA 15,4 7 31
-

38 PERRAUDIN Jean-Claude RIOM FRA 13,9

PERRAUDIN Geneviève RIOM FRA 20,8 9 31
-

39 WIRTH Evelyne NEUVIC FRA 18,5

WIRTH Claude NEUVIC FRA 19,8 11 31
-

40 CHERASSE Patrice RIOM FRA 19,2

CHERASSE Martine RIOM FRA 30,2 12 30
-

41 LASSALLE Yves VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 18,5

RIVIERE Michele VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 25,9 11 30
-

42 GENDRON Danielle TOURS ARDREE FRA 17,6

GENDRON Yves TOURS ARDREE FRA 19,4 10 30
-

43 DESSAGNES Danielle PORCELAINE FRA 17,7

DESSAGNES Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 22,4 11 30
-

44 BOISSON Philippe AUBAZINE FRA 20,0

MIREMONT Beatrice AUBAZINE FRA 25,6 12 30
-

45 THOUMIEUX Jean-Yves LEGRAND FRA 22,4

TOMBELAINE Robert LIMOGES FRA 28,5 14 30
-

46 LEGOUHY Marie-Therese SANCERRE FRA 18,5

BELOT Patrick SANCERRE FRA 20,0 11 30
-

47 DAUBIE Marie-Claire SANCERRE FRA 17,8

MATHIEU Christiane BOURGES FRA 25,4 11 30
-

48 FRAUDEAU Jean Louis ST JUNIEN FRA 18,0

MENAGER Isabelle ST JUNIEN FRA 19,4 10 29
-

49 SIRET Jacques BOURGES FRA 24,1

SIRET Annie BOURGES FRA 25,2 14 29
-

50 BOUTIN Daniel TOURS ARDREE FRA 17,3

CENTELLES Marie-Geneviève TOURS ARDREE FRA 29,9 11 29
-

51 POUILLE Bernard VICHY FRA 17,3

CHEVALLARD Marie Christine VICHY FRA 27,5 11 29
-

52 CARRER Philippe MONT DORE FRA 19,5

CARRER Jacqueline MONT DORE FRA 26,0 12 28
-

53 RIVIERE Gilles VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 17,8

RUEDA Marie-France VEZAC AURILLAC FRA 18,5 10 28
-

54 MIHOUBI Thierry TOURS ARDREE FRA 8,1

DE VRIES Délia TOURS ARDREE FRA 23,2 6 28
-

55 BICHET Francoise SANCERRE FRA 16,3

JEAN Joël RIOM FRA 20,0 10 28
-
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56 BOURNAT Patrick MONTPENSIER FRA 16,8

BOURNAT Christiane MONTPENSIER FRA 25,2 11 28
-

57 DEDOURS Jacky VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 13,3

AUCLERC Jean Paul VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 24,8 9 28
-

58 DURIN Rémy RIOM FRA 26,5

LE LUHERN Annick SANCERRE FRA 29,5 15 28
-

59 RIVET Claude BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 19,5

REBOTIER Claude BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FRA 31,1 13 28
-

60 PERRIN Didier BOURGES FRA 29,4

PERRIN Jeanne Marie BOURGES FRA 31,2 17 28
-

61 BACHELLERIE Fabienne NEUVIC FRA 16,1

HAAS Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 19,3 9 28
-

62 LOCHU Christian JONCHERE FRA 21,7

LOCHU Sylvie JONCHERE FRA 50 17 27
-

63 MAUPIN Françoise CHAMMET FRA 23,1

MAUPIN André CHAMMET FRA 40 16 27
-

64 VIOLLET Mireille LIMOGES FRA 22,3

VIOLLET Philippe LIMOGES FRA 35,0 15 27
-

65 BUSSEMEY Odette VOLCANS FRA 21,4

CHEVALLARD Jacques VICHY FRA 25,5 13 27
-

66 LLARI Jean BOURGES FRA 18,8

LLARI Ghislaine BOURGES FRA 28,4 12 27
-

67 TOURRET Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 12,5

TOURRET Jocelyne PORCELAINE FRA 18,5 8 26
-

68 COMBE Henri VOLCANS FRA 23,7

COLINEAU Michel VOLCANS FRA 29,9 14 26
-

69 MOUNT Kay VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 20,8

MOUNT Philip VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 32,0 14 26
-

70 LE QUERE Jean Marie VAL D'AUZON FRA 24,0

LE QUERE Denise VAL D'AUZON FRA 24,8 13 26
-

71 POUZAINT Huguette BOURGES FRA 18,0

POUZAINT Roger BOURGES FRA 18,5 10 25
-

72 MARTIN Hervé TOURS ARDREE FRA 27,2

MARTIN France Marie TOURS ARDREE FRA 30,5 16 25
-

73 RADUREAU Bernard HAUT POITOU FRA 18,6

DESHAIES Jean Claude BOURGES FRA 23,6 11 25
-

74 RIECK Margret VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 22,6

PAUTHIER Pierre PORCELAINE FRA 25,0 13 23
-

75 ROYET François VOLCANS FRA 18,5

RUELLE Christiane VOLCANS FRA 31,3 12 23
-
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76 SPICQ Diana HAUT POITOU FRA 13,6

MARGUERITAT Nicole BOURGES FRA 18,5 8 ABJ
-


